
Points retenus Points
1 CASTELLI Gael 286 313 50 27 0 36 50 50 50 50

2 LANCELLOTTI Alex 259 319 30 50 50 30 33 42 42 42

3 TREBBI Giacomo 216 256 10 33 42 33 36 30 36 36

4 PUCCETTI Damiano 189 201 18 42 30 0 12 33 33 33

5 STEFANI Ronnie 185 185 - - 33 50 42 0 30 30

6 POLDERMAN Stephan 152 168 36 36 18 16 18 0 20 24

7 RICCIARINI Cristian 141 141 - - 36 12 30 36 27 -

8 CUTINI Sandro 127 149 20 22 20 27 14 20 18 8

9 STURLA Pierluigi 122 136 22 18 22 18 0 22 14 20

10 LOBACHEV Vladimir 120 123 8 24 24 24 24 16 3 0

11 BORSANI Eric 118 128 14 20 0 10 22 24 22 16

12 MARSZALKOWSKI Oskar 106 106 33 30 - - - - 16 27

13 HORN 93 99 27 8 14 6 0 18 12 14

14 GABER Youssef 92 95 24 14 16 3 20 10 8 0

15 JENKINS Ben 82 82 16 0 0 20 0 0 24 22

16 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 78 87 3 10 12 14 16 14 6 12

17 NAVAJO 77 81 6 12 27 4 10 12 10 0

18 LANCELLOTTI Mattia 75 75 - - 0 42 27 6 - -

19 PAGANO Francesco 51 51 4 0 0 2 0 27 0 18

20 ROSTANT Gael 46 46 12 16 10 8 - - - -

21 CAUVAS Benjamin 42 42 42 0 - - - - - -

22 SASCHA Adam 30 30 - - 8 22 - - - -

23 HOHENBERG Leo 30 30 - - - - 8 8 4 10

Points retenus Points
1 PUCCETTI Damiano 110 122 15 20 15 0 12 20 20 20
2 STEFANI Ronnie 90 90 - - 20 20 20 0 15 15

3 LOBACHEV Vladimir 76 84 10 12 12 15 15 12 8 0

4 MARSZALKOWSKI Oskar 57 57 20 15 - - - - 10 12

5 JENKINS Ben 44 44 12 0 0 10 0 0 12 10

6 PAGANO Francesco 39 39 8 0 0 8 0 15 0 8

7 SASCHA Adam 22 22 - - 10 12 - - - -

Points retenus Points
1 LANCELLOTTI Alex 115 142 15 20 20 12 15 20 20 20
2 TREBBI Giacomo 95 116 6 15 15 15 20 15 15 15

3 STURLA Pierluigi 64 74 10 10 12 8 0 12 10 12

4 CUTINI Sandro 62 80 8 12 10 10 8 10 12 10

5 GABER Youssef 54 60 12 8 8 6 10 8 8 0

6 LANCELLOTTI Mattia 38 38 - - 0 20 12 6 - -

7 CAUVAS Benjamin 20 20 20 0 - - - - - -

Points retenus Points

1 POLDERMAN Stephan 96 116 20 20 12 20 12 0 12 20
2 RICCIARINI Cristian 92 92 - - 20 12 20 20 20 -

3 BORSANI Eric 87 97 12 15 0 10 15 15 15 15

4 HORN 65 71 15 6 10 6 0 12 10 12

5 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 61 73 6 8 8 15 10 10 6 10

6 NAVAJO 57 62 8 10 15 5 8 8 8 0

7 ROSTANT Gael 36 36 10 12 6 8 - - - -

8 HOHENBERG Leo 25 25 - - - - 6 6 5 8
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